18

20

19

No.

4-2-2



19

4-1-2

18
11
18

11

10

10

29

19

13

16

10

FBR

29

19

12

(2)—

26

18

19



EAGLE
IGR=Impulse Graphite Reactor
EAGLE

200

H18 EAGLE
18 8 FBR

19 3 FBR

1) 18
17

21

EAGLE




) 19
17 21

(1) (PSA)

MOX
PSA

18 19

PSA

4-2-4

)

uUsSlI




®3)

(4)

(5)

8o0Gwad/t

NSRR LOCA

JAEA

OECD/NEA ROSA

(IASCC)




(6)

IASCC

IASCC

H19

H23

JMTR

5%

5wt%




()

(8)

9)

MOX

MOX




JAEA

(10)

BAT (Best Available Technology, )
BAT

BAT

FepMatrix Web




(URL)

(11)




TRU

TRU

(12)

BWR

BWR PWR DecDose

JPDR

(13)



Ci14

(14)

FBR EAGLE

(15)

ICRP
ICRP

10



ICRP

(16)
IAEA

21

11



(PSA)

12




13




14




19

15




19

16




19

17




(EAGLE_WG

FBR FBR
(EAGLE WG )
(EAGLE WG )
Gr
(EAGLE_ WG )
()
(EAGLE WG ) 9 936

18




19




